
Machine Embroidery
Stitch Along Schedule

www.rileyblakedesigns.com/me-prim-quilt-stitch-along

Tuesday, Oct. 28, 2025			   Preparation

Tuesday, Nov. 4, 2025			   Block 1 - Flag

Thursday, Nov. 6, 2025			   Block 2 - Basket

Tuesday, Nov. 11, 2025			   Block 3 - Angel

Thursday, Nov. 13, 2025			   Block 4 - Farmer

Tuesday, Nov. 18, 2025			   Block 5 - Prim Flowers

Thursday, Nov. 20, 2025			   Block 6 - Farmhouse

Tuesday, Nov. 25, 2025			   Block 7 - Church

Thursday, Nov. 27, 2025			   Block 8 - Farm Girl

Tuesday, Dec. 2, 2025			   Block 9 - Shaker Boxes

Thursday, Dec. 4, 2025			   Block 10 - Cat

Tuesday, Dec. 9, 2025			   Block 11 - Pears

Thursday, Dec. 11, 2025			   Block 12 - Heart

Tuesday, Dec. 16, 2025			   Block 13 - Prim Corner Stars (all 4)

Thursday, Dec. 18, 2025			   Sashing (Prim Steps A-N)

Friday, Dec. 19, 2025			   Finishing

https://www.rileyblakedesigns.com/me-prim-quilt-stitch-along

